
Sun. 4D IBRA Open Barrels $1000 Added DHB - $1,000.00 Added - 5 places
paid

Sponsored by: On The Road
Currently Sitting Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch
Division : 1D
$360.00 74 1D/1 1 Janis Wagner / Peroni 15.876
$290.00 33 1D/2 2 Tracy Rusch / Leroy 15.953
$235.00 14 1D/3 3 Taylor Hunter / Pixie Dust 16.252
$165.00 50 1D/4 4 Jeff Michael / J Lo 16.263
$115.00 58 1D/5 5 Jackie Dotson / Guys On A Roll 16.302

93 1D/6 6 Teha Richards / *Streakin Little Zada-Zada 16.323
Division : 2D
$262.00 86 2D/1 7 Morgan Jones / Major 16.414
$210.00 25 2D/2 8 Kelly Joyce / Lucius 16.441
$170.00 37 2D/3 9 Janet Kerr / Baby Fame 16.462
$120.00 82 2D/4 10 Elaine Dunn / Sunny 16.550
$85.00 5 2D/5 11 Emma Leway / Shesa Hard Rock 16.557

66 2D/6 12 Shugie Stoneman / *Romancin Money-Rylie 16.584
69 2D/7 13 Josh Haskins / *BS Bullz Baron Babe-Babe 16.673
92 2D/8 14 Mackenzie Miller / *Zan Zuki-Zuki 16.706
2 2D/9 15 Cora Opatrny / *Thunder N Smoke-Marlboro 16.732
59 2D/10 16 Kaylee Fisher / Kate 16.734
47 2D/11 17 Makenzie Mullins / Frankie 16.759
35 2D/12 18 Brianna McMillion / *Cinderella-Cinderella 16.794
96 2D/13 19 Makala Cole / Bowmans Peppy Dual 16.855

Division : 3D
$220.00 71 3D/1 20 Ryan Caudill / Gone as Nik Can Get 16.909
$175.00 94 3D/2 21 Matt Boice / Lemonade 16.982
$145.00 56 3D/3 22 Matt Boice / Black 17.004
$100.00 12 3D/4 23 Bristol Botner / Feisty 17.031
$70.00 40 3D/5 24 Morgan Jones / Kroger 17.096

21 3D/6 25 Kyle Koehler / Leos Light Sugar Bar 17.099
52 3D/7 26 Angelica Koffman / *Unbelievable Jewel-Jewel 17.135
32 3D/8 27 Ellyse Shafer / Smokin Spirit Wind 17.142
88 3D/9 28 Angelica Koffman / *Kens Infamous Fire-Kenny 17.145
13 3D/10 29 Chris Latynski / *Packin a Wager-Money 17.185
4 3D/11 30 Brandon Rice / Bounty 17.192
80 3D/12 31 Hannah Campbell / Lacey 17.231
38 3D/13 32 Margaret Rusmisel / Eye Dashin for Gold 17.298
65 3D/14 33 Dylan Moody / Cash 17.320
70 3D/15 34 Kelsi Wilson / *5Star Keeper-Keeper 17.331
3 3D/16 35 Gabby Siler / Everydaysaholiday 17.386
67 3D/17 36 Bristol Botner / HB 17.397
89 3D/18 37 Audrey Barnett / BarTwo Indian Music 17.418
76 3D/19 38 Cristina Ray / *AlwaysASassyKid-Sassy 17.426
53 3D/20 39 Cheyenne Fortkamp / Dandys Design 17.433
64 3D/21 40 Sydney Staley / Chatter 17.435



15 3D/22 41 Isabella Leek / The Sneaken Deacon 17.452
24 3D/23 42 Lori Albers / Jetta 17.519
6 3D/24 43 Cheyenne White / *Blumoons Whoopsa-Whoopsa 17.552
34 3D/25 44 Kelsi Wilson / *5Star Midnight-Okie 17.565
62 3D/26 45 Liberty Yoder / Ms Kitty 17.568
28 3D/27 46 Lillian Pfohl / *Montana-Montana 17.631
36 3D/28 47 Dylan Moody / Flicka 17.714
83 3D/29 48 Ellyse Shafer / Vesta 17.752
49 3D/30 49 Christina Zehender / *Quickflyin Elin-Eli 17.782
75 3D/31 50 Heather Kosmowski / HPH Fire Red Bully 17.790
44 3D/32 51 Danny Byrd / Leroy 17.791
79 3D/33 52 Ashley Howard / Hes One Classy Jet 17.841

Division : 4D
$160.00 1 4D/1 53 Angelica Koffman / *Nova-Nova 17.952
$130.00 29 4D/2 54 Morgan Guido / *Redneck Surprise-Sassy 18.046
$105.00 7 4D/3 55 Alexys Asher / *Blond Bomber-Hollywood 18.228
$75.00 85 4D/4 56 Hanna Shafer / Hoss 18.263
$55.00 41 4D/5 57 Tessie Hess / Fly 18.284

68 4D/6 58 Allie Hamilton / Cool Chocolate 18.444
10 4D/7 59 Emma Bratch / *Badgers Double Chex-Bailey 18.464
16 4D/8 60 Veronica Chisler / *Playboy-Playboy 18.471
27 4D/9 61 Ronda Shafer / Smokin Mist of Luck 18.860
30 4D/10 62 Liberty Yoder / Montana 19.147
91 4D/11 63 Crystal Ganger / Guys Little Man 19.530
51 4D/12 64 Becky Johnson / *Swaps Little Jaquar-Jag 20.425
95 4D/13 65 Robert Miller / Rosie 21.314
84 4D/14 66 Kiersten Woods / Iron Doc Sage 22.753
23 4D/15 67 Crystal Ganger / *Hemaybflashndiamonds-Laredo 29.613

Division : 99
57 99/ Breighanna Hostetler / Tucker 99999
60 99/ Brooke Buscemi / Vegas 99999
26 99/ Caitlyn Colvin / *Dodge A Bullett-Magnum 99999
17 99/ Christy Burdick / Xavier 99999
22 99/ Clay Halsey / Cali 99999
43 99/ Donna Shoemaker / *Trulee AKC Jet-Ziggy 99999
55 99/ Elizabeth Adler / Fly 99999
11 99/ Hannah Puskarich / *Proud and Loud-Moxie 99999
61 99/ Hannah Puskarich / *Running Gold-Hixon 99999
20 99/ Heather Kosmowski / *Baby Got Black Socks-Val 99999
8 99/ Janis Wagner / Sex & Secrets 99999
19 99/ Jayna Burdick / Leia 99999
81 99/ Jeff Michael / Bama 99999
9 99/ Jeff Michael / Mindy 99999
54 99/ Jena Michael / *VL Montana Mister-Mister 99999
18 99/ Jenny Creech / *Spot Me Sugar-Autumn 99999
63 99/ Jenny Creech / Cee My Shiney Hiney 99999
48 99/ John Spencer / Doc 99999
87 99/ Liberty Yoder / Abby 99999
72 99/ Melissa Halcomb / *Fire the Moon-Princess 99999



45 99/ Nikki Honaker / Mekeags French Cosmo 99999
31 99/ Samantha Tipton / TQ Money on Te N Te 99999
78 99/ Shelby Abrams / Badger 99999
39 99/ Shyanne See / Im Losin Ya 99999
42 99/ Steven Beiser / Lightning 99999
90 99/ Taylor Gaver / Snip 99999
73 99/ Tessie Hess / *Smash Em-Smash 99999
46 99/ Trisha Dommer / *DTs Dual Turbo Cat-Turbo 99999
77 99/ Wayne Kerr / Shezasmooth Harletta 99999



Sun. 3D IBRA Adult Barrels $100 Added DHB - $100.00 Added - 3 places
paid

Sponsored by: On The Road
Currently Sitting Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch
Division : 1D
$100.00 RO 1D/1 1 Tracy Rusch / Leroy 15.953
$60.00 RO 1D/2 2 Teha Richards / *Streakin Little Zada-Zada 16.323
$40.00 6 1D/3 3 Trisha Dommer / *DTs Dual Turbo Cat-Turbo 16.337

RO 1D/4 4 Josh Haskins / *BS Bullz Baron Babe-Babe 16.673
11 1D/5 5 Brianna McMillion / *Cinderella-Cinderella 16.695
RO 1D/6 6 Makala Cole / Bowmans Peppy Dual 16.855

Division : 2D
$70.00 9 2D/1 7 Nikki Honaker / Mekeags French Cosmo 16.969
$40.00 2 2D/2 8 Caitlyn Colvin / *Dodge A Bullett-Magnum 17.045
$30.00 10 2D/3 9 Lexi Stewart / Cash 17.184

RO 2D/4 10 Brandon Rice / Bounty 17.192
18 2D/5 11 Ellyse Shafer / Smokin Spirit Wind 17.264
RO 2D/6 12 Kelsi Wilson / *5Star Keeper-Keeper 17.331
8 2D/7 13 Gabby Siler / Everydaysaholiday 17.366
4 2D/8 14 Audrey Barnett / BarTwo Indian Music 17.370
14 2D/9 15 Cristina Ray / *AlwaysASassyKid-Sassy 17.480
RO 2D/10 16 Cheyenne White / *Blumoons Whoopsa-Whoopsa 17.552
RO 2D/11 17 Kelsi Wilson / *5Star Midnight-Okie 17.565

Division : 3D
$50.00 16 3D/1 18 Teha Richards / Cash Me On The Moon 18.057
$30.00 17 3D/2 19 Carolyn Kennedy / Kansas City Jukebox 18.288
$20.00 15 3D/3 20 Christy Burdick / Xavier 18.422

RO 3D/4 21 Crystal Ganger / Guys Little Man 19.530
RO 3D/5 22 Crystal Ganger / *Hemaybflashndiamonds-Laredo 29.613

Division : 99
7 99/ Ashley Howard / Hes One Classy Jet 99999
12 99/ Brittany Bailey / Lu 99999
19 99/ Caitlyn Colvin / Dont Spank My Chick 99999
3 99/ Ellyse Shafer / Vesta 99999
RO 99/ Hannah Puskarich / *Proud and Loud-Moxie 99999
RO 99/ Hannah Puskarich / *Running Gold-Hixon 99999
RO 99/ Heather Kosmowski / *Baby Got Black Socks-Val 99999
RO 99/ Jena Michael / *VL Montana Mister-Mister 99999
RO 99/ Jenny Creech / *Spot Me Sugar-Autumn 99999
RO 99/ Jenny Creech / Cee My Shiney Hiney 99999
5 99/ Lena Keim / Blue 99999
1 99/ Ryan Caudill / Gone as Nik Can Get 99999
13 99/ Tiffany Derr / Opera Gloves 99999



Sun. 3D IBRA Masters Barrels $100 Added DHB - $100.00 Added - 2 places
paid

Sponsored by: On The Road
Total Paid Out:$288.00

Currently Sitting Rider/Horse Go 1
Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch

Division : 1D
$85.00 RO 1D/1 1 Janis Wagner / Peroni 15.876
$53.00 RO 1D/2 2 Jackie Dotson / Guys On A Roll 16.302

RO 1D/3 3 Janet Kerr / Baby Fame 16.462
RO 1D/4 4 Shugie Stoneman / *Romancin Money-Rylie 16.584

Division : 2D
$50.00 RO 2D/1 5 Matt Boice / Lemonade 16.982
$35.00 RO 2D/2 6 Matt Boice / Black 17.004

RO 2D/3 7 Kyle Koehler / Leos Light Sugar Bar 17.099
RO 2D/4 8 Chris Latynski / *Packin a Wager-Money 17.185
RO 2D/5 9 Christina Zehender / *Quickflyin Elin-Eli 17.782

Division : 3D
$40.00 4 3D/1 10 Ronda Shafer / Smokin Mist of Luck 17.921
$25.00 RO 3D/2 11 Veronica Chisler / *Playboy-Playboy 18.471

RO 3D/3 12 Becky Johnson / *Swaps Little Jaquar-Jag 20.425
RO 3D/4 13 Robert Miller / Rosie 21.314

Division : 99
RO 99/ Donna Shoemaker / *Trulee AKC Jet-Ziggy 99999
2 99/ Elaine Dunn / Sunny 99999
RO 99/ Jeff Michael / Mindy 99999
RO 99/ John Spencer / Doc 99999
1 99/ Lori Albers / Jetta 99999
RO 99/ Melissa Halcomb / *Fire the Moon-Princess 99999
3 99/ Tim Caudill / Im Losin Ya 99999
RO 99/ Wayne Kerr / Shezasmooth Harletta 99999



Sun. 3D IBRA Youth Barrels $100 Added DHB - $100.00 - 3 places paid
Sponsored by: On The Road

Total Paid Out:$500.00
Currently Sitting Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT Scratch
Division : 1D
$115.00 31 1D/1 1 Emma Leway / Shesa Hard Rock 16.225
$70.00 10 1D/2 2 Taylor Hunter / Pixie Dust 16.473
$45.00 RO 1D/3 3 Mackenzie Miller / *Zan Zuki-Zuki 16.706

2 1D/4 4 Liberty Yoder / Ms Kitty 16.837
23 1D/5 5 Mackenzie Myers / LC Valentine Twist 17.017
RO 1D/6 6 Angelica Koffman / *Unbelievable Jewel-Jewel 17.135
RO 1D/7 7 Angelica Koffman / *Kens Infamous Fire-Kenny 17.145

Division : 2D
$75.00 34 2D/1 8 Isabella Leek / The Sneaken Deacon 17.272
$45.00 16 2D/2 9 Sydney Staley / Chatter 17.372
$30.00 30 2D/3 10 Hanna Shafer / Hoss 17.441

15 2D/4 11 Liberty Yoder / Abby 17.460
27 2D/5 12 Lillian Pfohl / *Montana-Montana 17.467
29 2D/6 13 Hannah Campbell / Lacey 17.514
14 2D/7 14 Jayna Burdick / Leia 17.534
22 2D/8 15 Samantha Tipton / TQ Money on Te N Te 17.598
33 2D/9 16 Clay Halsey / Cali 17.723
26 2D/10 17 Alexys Asher / *Blond Bomber-Hollywood 17.952
RO 2D/10 17 Angelica Koffman / *Nova-Nova 17.952
6 2D/12 19 Steven Beiser / Lightning 18.013
RO 2D/13 20 Morgan Guido / *Redneck Surprise-Sassy 18.046

Division : 3D
$60.00 5 3D/1 21 Roen Ballard / Stormy 18.269
$35.00 35 3D/2 22 Liberty Yoder / Montana 18.815
$25.00 21 3D/3 23 Breighanna Hostetler / Tucker 19.213

1 3D/4 24 Kiersten Woods / Iron Doc Sage 19.309
25 3D/5 25 Roen Ballard / Rifleman 20.598
28 3D/6 26 Allie Hamilton / Cool Chocolate 20.929
11 3D/7 27 Ayla Bailey / Dunn Called Her Annie 21.690

Division : 99
8 99/ Aly Pollard / Comments A Streakin 99999
13 99/ Cheyenne Fortkamp / Dandys Design 99999
4 99/ Cora Opatrny / *Thunder N Smoke-Marlboro 99999
RO 99/ Elizabeth Adler / Fly 99999
7 99/ Emma Bratch / *Badgers Double Chex-Bailey 99999
32 99/ Gracie Albers / EZ 99999
3 99/ Hailey Pollard / Hadabe Flowers Pine 99999
20 99/ Lexie Stoney / Im Laced with Scotch 99999
9 99/ Lexie Stoney / Skip the Tuff 99999
18 99/ Natalee Caldwell / Barely Gettin By 99999
12 99/ Ocean Ballard / Designer Hank 99999
17 99/ Shelby Abrams / Badger 99999
19 99/ Shyanne See / Im Losin Ya 99999



24 99/ Torie Richards / Streaking Little Zada 99999
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